
Grade

Club Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

Welsh National Championships
VM1-81

23 November 2024
Cardiff

Chris

Samurai Olympic JC No Club Stated Sentai

Barry Abdullah Rhys Leighton
MARTIN WATSON HAIDAR PETERS JENKINS

3K 2D 1D 2K 2K

Results
Pos Name

1 Abdullah HAIDAR Samurai Olympic JC

2 Barry WATSON Neyland JC

3 Chris MARTIN Haverfordwest JC

4 Leighton JENKINS Sentai

5 Rhys PETERS No Club Stated

1:28

2:29

0:54

0:33

0:53

0:54

0

0

4

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

1

10

3

2

20

2
3

30

1

0

0

5

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

Haverfordwest JC Neyland JC

00 10

00 10

10 00

00s1 11

10 00

00 10s1

11 00

Table Officials Referees

5 Judoka
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